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Группа No 1    10:15    Дорожка подиум
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДЕРЮГИНА Злата МОО  3  V  2  1  3  2 0,167 -11 16 6
МИКЕЛОВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 13 29 2
ГОРЕНКО Ирина ЛЕН  2  2  3  0  1  2 0,000 -20 10 7
ТРУШКОВА Ксения МОС  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 29 3
БАРСУКОВА Софья МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 15 29 1
ЦАБОЛОВА Лаура АЛА  V  2  V  3  2  V 0,500 1 22 4
МОСЕЕВА Полина ИВА  V  0  V  2  2  2 0,333 -8 16 5

Группа No 2    10:15    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИВАНОВА Анастасия МОС  3  V  3  0  2  V 0,333 -7 18 6
ХАСЦАЕВА Марина АЛА  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 8 27 2
МИРОНОВА Дарья МОО  3  2  V  1  V  4 0,333 -7 20 5
ТАРАСОВА Вероника СПБ  V  3  3  2  V  V 0,500 1 23 4
ТУМКОВА Таисия ЛЕН  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 19 29 1
САМОДЕЛКИНА Дарья МОС  V  3  4  3  V  V 0,500 1 25 3
СТЕПАНОВА Ольга МОО  2  3  V  1  0  3 0,167 -15 14 7

Группа No 3    10:15    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛИТВИНЧЕВА Мария МОС  2  4  1  4  2  2 0,000 -15 15 7
КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса МОС  V  3  2  V  4  4 0,333 -1 23 6
ВАРЛАМОВА Виктория САМ  V  V  V  4  V  3 0,667 4 27 3
ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ София СПБ  V  V  2  4  V  1 0,500 1 22 4
РОЩИНА Вера МОО  V  2  V  V  2  2 0,500 -6 21 5
ДОЛГОПОЛОВА Мария МОО  V  V  4  3  V  V 0,667 5 27 2
ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 12 29 1

Группа No 4    10:15    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МОЗЕНКОВА Дарья МОО  3  V  V  V  2  V 0,667 3 25 2
АРМАГАНОВА София МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 30 1
ВОЛЯ Арина СТА  2  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 3 25 2
PERELIUBSKAIA Mariia KGZ  3  3  3  V  4  3 0,167 -8 21 7
НИКИТЮК Эвелина МОО  4  2  4  4  1  V 0,167 -7 20 6
ДЕЙНЕКИНА Алина СВЕ  V  2  3  V  V  4 0,500 2 24 4
БАЛАЧИНСКАЯ Полина МОС  3  3  2  V  2  V 0,333 -7 20 5

Группа No 5    10:15    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КИРЬЯНОВА Анастасия САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 30 1
КАМЕНСКАЯ Снежана МОО  3  4  4  V  V  3 0,333 -2 24 5
СТОЛЯРОВА Елизавета МОС  3  V  V  V  3  4 0,500 -1 25 3
КАН Юлиана МОО  2  V  4  1  V  4 0,333 -7 21 7
ЛЯДОВА Валерия ТАТ  4  2  3  V  V  V 0,500 3 24 2
ТРОЩИЙ Елена СТА  1  4  V  4  3  V 0,333 -2 22 6
КУЛЬКОВА Светлана МОС  2  V  V  V  2  1 0,500 -6 20 4
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Группа No 6    10:15    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛОПАТКИНА Софья МОО  3  3  0  2  3  3 0,000 -16 14 7
СЕРГЕЕНКОВА Кристина РОС  V  V  1  3  4  4 0,333 -5 22 5
МАКСИМОВА Виктория МОО  V  4  0  2  V  3 0,333 -8 19 6
АНФИНОГЕНОВА Викто МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1
МАРКОВА Арина МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 9 28 2
ПЛОТНИКОВА Алиса СПБ  V  V  4  3  3 V4 0,500 -1 24 4
ИВАКИНА Ева АЛА  V  V  V  3  4  3 0,500 1 25 3

Группа No 7    10:15    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХОДОВА Мария АЛА  V  4  V  4  V  V 0,667 10 28 2
ГУСАРОВА Амира МОС  2  V  3  3  V  V 0,500 -2 23 4
МОКИНА Наталия МОС  V  3  V  V  V  2 0,667 2 25 3
КОТЕЛКОВА Карина ТУЛ  1  V  4  1  4  V 0,333 -7 20 6
ЦЫПЛАКОВА Таисия НОВ  V  V  2  V  V V3 0,833 6 25 1
ГАПОНОВА Кристина МОО  1  3  3  V  4  1 0,167 -12 17 7
ПЕРСИЯНОВА Арина МОО  4  4  V  4  2  V 0,333 3 24 5

Группа No 8    10:15    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДАВЫДОВА Арина МОО  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 6 27 1
ЕВСТИФЕЕВА Полина САМ  V  4  3  V  2  0 0,333 -4 19 5
БЕЛОУСОВА Софья МОО  3  V  V  V  4  V 0,667 5 27 2
СНИТИНА Анастасия МОС  4  V  4  V  V  V 0,667 4 28 3
КУЗЬМИНЫХ Ольга МОС  4  1  3  4  V  3 0,167 -9 20 7
РОГОВЕЦ Виктория ТУЛ  1  V  V  3  4  3 0,333 -5 21 6
ДЖИОЕВА Аминат АЛА  4  V  1  4  V  V 0,500 3 24 4

Группа No 9    10:15    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДОБРОЛЮБОВА Арина МОО  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS
МЕЖОВА Анна ВРЖ  X  4  4  3  V  3 0,200 -5 19 6
БЕЛОШАПКИНА Виктори МОС  X  V  V  3  V  2 0,600 0 20 3
КОЦЮРБА Варвара ТУЛ  X  V  3  4  4  V 0,400 1 21 5
СУСЛОВА Злата МОС  X  V  V  V  4  1 0,600 0 20 3
КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СПБ  X  4  3  V  V  V 0,600 2 22 1
БАЛАШОВА Александра МОО  X  V  V  1  V  2 0,600 2 18 2

Группа No 10    10:15    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШЕЛЕВЕР Яна МОС  V  V  V  V V1  4 0,833 8 25 2
УСТИМЕНКО Елизавета МОС  4  V  V  V  4  0 0,500 0 23 4
ПЕРСИЯНОВА Марина МОО  4  3  V  V  V  1 0,500 3 23 3
БАРКАЛОВА Полина ЛЕН  3  2  3  V  3  1 0,167 -12 17 6
РАЗДУЕВА Вера МОС  1  3  2  4  V  0 0,167 -14 15 7
КЕРДОД Ольга ВРЖ  0  V  0  V  4  3 0,333 -6 17 5
ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1
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Группа No 11    10:15    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СЕМЕНОВА Мария СПБ  V  V  V  4  4  V 0,667 9 28 1
ПЫГИНА Лада МОО  1  1  3  3  1  2 0,000 -19 11 7
ПУСЕВА Александра МОС  4  V  2  V  3  V 0,500 4 24 4
ЧЕРЕДИНЦЕВА Астасья МОС  2  V  V  V  V  4 0,667 6 26 2
КУЛИКОВА Ева РОС  V  V  4  2  3  V 0,500 -2 24 5
МАКАРОВА Ирина САМ  V  V  V  3  V  3 0,667 5 26 3
ШИШКИНА Алиса МОС  2  V  0  V  4  V 0,500 -3 21 6

Группа No 12    10:15    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАНОВА Анна ТУЛ  3  V  4  V  V 0,600 1 22 3
ОСИПОВА Виктория МОС  V  3  2  V  4 0,400 -1 19 4
БОРМОТОВА Софья МОО  3  V  2  V  3 0,400 -3 18 5
САРКИСЯН Маргарита СПБ  V  V  V  V  4 0,800 8 24 1
ХАРИСОВА Ева МОС  4  2  3  3  1 0,000 -12 13 6
ИВАНОВА Софья СТА  4  V  V  V  V 0,800 7 24 2

Группа No 13    10:15    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШУЛЫГИНА Елизавета СПБ  1  1  V  4  4 0,200 -8 15 6
КОВАЛЕВА Леона МОС  V  V  4  3  V 0,600 6 22 3
ДЗАГАХОВА Арина АЛА  V  4  4  V  V 0,600 9 23 2
ИВАНОВА Кристина МОО  3  V  V  4  3 0,400 -3 20 4
ГАЛЯМОВА Валентина МОС  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 2 21 1
МУРЗИНА Александра САМ  V  1  2  V  3 0,400 -6 16 5

Группа No 14    10:15    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИЮЩЕНКО Алиса МОС  V  1  V  V  V  3 0,667 2 24 3
ИШМУРАТОВА Кира САМ  2  V  3  4  2  4 0,167 -6 20 6
КУТИЛОВА Алиса МОС  V  1  3  0  4  2 0,167 -11 15 7
ЛОЗОВСКАЯ Елизавета КЛГ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 29 1
ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вероника СПБ  4  V  V  0  V  V 0,667 6 24 2
ИВАНОВА Амелия ТАТ  2  V  V  2  2  3 0,333 -7 19 5
ЛИМОНОВА Василина МОО  V  V  V  2  2  V 0,667 2 24 3

Группа No 15    10:15    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОЛОВЬЕВА Елена КЛГ  2  1  0  3  3  4 0,000 -16 13 7
ПОПОВА Тамара МОС  V  V  V  3  4  2 0,500 0 24 4
ШАМЬЕНОВА Венера ТАТ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 29 1
ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина МОС  V  3  3  V  V  V 0,667 10 26 2
КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена СПБ  V  V  2  4  V  V 0,667 10 26 2
ФЕФЕЛОВА Виктория ВРЖ V4  V  1  0  0  1 0,333 -16 11 6
ЛЕОНОВА Александра МОО  V  V  2  2  0  V 0,500 -3 19 5
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Группа No 16    10:15    Дорожка 15
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОВЯЗИНА Виктория МОС V4  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 10 27 1
КАРПОВА Елизавета СПБ  3  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 3 25 4
ГУКОВА Мария МОО  1  1  3  4  2  V 0,167 -12 16 7
ПОЛЯКОВА Олеся ВРЖ  3  4  V  V  1  2 0,333 -7 20 5
ЗАЙЦЕВА Полина САМ  2  4  V  4  3  1 0,167 -10 19 6
СМИРНОВА Полина НИЖ  3  4  V  V  V  V 0,667 9 27 2
АЛИЗАДЕ Яна МОС  V  V  3  V  V  2 0,667 7 25 3

Группа No 17    10:15    Дорожка 16
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КЛИМОВА Ярослава КЛГ  V  V  2  V  2  V 0,667 5 24 3
ПОГАДАЕВА Злата МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 28 1
РУБЦОВА Виктория МОО  0  3  4  V  3  V 0,333 -5 20 5
ЗОЛИНА Анна МОС  V  2  V  4  0  4 0,333 -6 20 6
ШАНДАЛОВА Ксения СВЕ  3  1  2  V  3  2 0,167 -13 16 7
ПОДОПЛЕКИНА Елизавет СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 28 1
ТАРАСОВА Ульяна ВРЖ  3  2  3  V  V  3 0,333 -5 21 4

Группа No 18    11:15    Дорожка подиум
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕЛАЯ Анна КЛГ  2  V  2  V  V  V 0,667 4 24 4
ПАВЛОВА София МОС  V  3  3  V  V  V 0,667 10 26 2
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варвара НИЖ  4  V  0  V V4  V 0,667 5 23 3
РАМЕНСКОВА Виктория МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1
ЩЕСЛЕНОК Дарья СПБ  4  2  1  2  2  3 0,000 -16 14 7
БАРАШЕВА Азалия ТАТ  2  2  3  2  V  V 0,333 -6 19 5
СЕНОКОСОВА Анастасия МОС  0  0  1  2  V  4 0,167 -16 12 6

Группа No 19    11:15    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕРИСАЕВА Милена АЛА  V  2  3  4  V  3 0,333 -3 22 5
ПОНОМАРЕВА Полина МОС  1  1  2  4  2  1 0,000 -19 11 7
ЛУКИНСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  3  4  0 0,500 1 22 4
КВИНТ Алена МОО  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 12 28 2
КРУТИКОВА Вероника МОС  V  V  V  3  V  3 0,667 2 26 3
SAMRATOVA Saera KGZ  4  V  V  1  3  1 0,333 -7 19 6
РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 14 27 1

Группа No 20    11:15    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1
ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА  2  3  V  V  V  3 0,500 -2 23 4
ГЕЛАГАЕВА Виталия МОС  2  V  V  V  3  V 0,667 4 25 3
МАЙОРОВА Полина САМ  0  3  2  4  1  4 0,000 -16 14 7
МУШКАРЦЕВА Анна МОО  0  3  3  V  1  V 0,333 -10 17 6
ЕРМАКОВА Анна МОС  4  4  V  V  V  V 0,667 11 28 2
ЗИРЧЕНКО Злата СПБ  4  V  3  V  3  2 0,333 -5 22 5
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Группа No 21    11:15    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИВАНОВА Елизавета КЛГ  1  V  3  V  4  1 0,333 -8 19 6
РУДАКОВА Анастасия СПБ  V  V  V  3  V  0 0,667 1 23 2
АКЖИГИТОВА Карина МОС  3  4  3  V  1  1 0,167 -12 17 7
РОМАНОВА Есения ТАТ  V  3  V  4  V  4 0,500 2 26 3
НОСОВА Марфа МОО  4  V  4  V  V  4 0,500 1 27 4
НОВОСЕЛЬЦЕВА Васили НОВ  V  4  V  3  4  1 0,333 -3 22 5
БУРАКОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

Группа No 22    11:15    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТЕВОНЯН Маргарита СТА  V  3  4  3  4  V 0,333 -1 24 6
СИМОНЕНКОВА Полина КЛГ  3  0  V  1  V  V 0,500 -4 19 5
ОРЛОВА Гликерия МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 8 27 1
СЕДЫХ Анастасия САМ  V  3  3  4  V  V 0,500 3 25 3
БОЙКОВА Василиса МОО  V  V  4  V  4  V 0,667 8 28 2
ШАРКОВА Лилия МОС  V  3  V  1  V  3 0,500 -3 22 4
РОМАНОВА Софья СПБ  2  2  4  2  2  V 0,167 -11 17 7

Группа No 23    11:15    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СТЁПИНА Ксения КЛГ  V V4  V V4  V V2 1,000 10 25 1
МАРКОВА Владислава АЛА  3  3  4  0  1  1 0,000 -18 12 7
КУСКОВА Александра СПБ  3  V  V  V  3 V2 0,667 2 23 2
ЦАРЕВА София МОС  2  V  4  V  2  2 0,333 -8 20 6
КАШЕНЦЕВА Лина МОО  3  V  4  4  V  V 0,500 8 26 3
ГРИГОРЬЯНЦ Кристина МОС  3  V  V  V  4  3 0,500 4 25 4
ЛОШКОВА Юлия САМ  1  V  1  V  0  V 0,500 2 17 5

Группа No 24    11:15    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МОРДУХАЕВА Елена МОС  V  3  3  4  4  V 0,333 -1 24 5
КУДРИНА Ирина НОВ  3  4  V  2  3  4 0,167 -5 21 7
МОЗГОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  3  4  4  V 0,500 2 26 4
БАКАЕВА Диана МОО  V  1  V  4  3  1 0,333 -7 19 6
БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКАЯ Ева ПСК  V  V  V  V V3  4 0,833 6 27 1
ЗОБНИНА Полина КЛГ  V  V  V  V  2  4 0,667 4 26 2
МАРКОВА Кристина ЛЕН  2  V  2  V  V  V 0,667 1 24 3

Группа No 25    11:15    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАЛОФЕЕВА Дарья ВРЖ  2  V  V  2  3  V 0,500 0 22 4
ЛЯХ Варвара МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 7 27 1
АЛЕКСАНДРОВА София МОС  3  4  V  4  4  2 0,167 -6 22 6
КАФТЫРЕВА Александра МОО  2  1  3  V  V  V 0,500 -2 21 5
МИХЕЕВА Мария САМ  V  4  V  3  V  V 0,667 6 27 2
КОЧИНА Екатерина НОВ  V  V  V  3  4  V 0,667 4 27 3
ПУЗРАКОВА Ксения ТУЛ  2  4  V  2  1  4 0,167 -9 18 7
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Группа No 26    11:15    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РЕВА Полина НИЖ  V  0  V  V  3  V 0,667 4 23 3
МАРКИНА Виктория МОО  4  V  V  V  3  V 0,667 11 27 1
MURZATAEVA Munira KGZ  V  1  V  2 V3  V 0,667 3 21 4
ПРОКОПЬЕВА Варвара ТУЛ  3  3  2  2  3  V 0,167 -7 18 6
ШТЕПА Таисия СПБ  1  2  V V3 V2  V 0,667 0 18 5
САМСОНОВА Юлия МОС  V V4  2  V  1  V 0,667 5 22 2
ХАНАС Ева МОС  1  1  4  2  3  3 0,000 -16 14 7

Группа No 27    11:15    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧИКВАРОВА Александра НИЖ  3  1  3  3  2  0 0,000 -18 12 7
АНДРЕЕВА Софья САМ  V  2  V  2  4  V 0,500 -2 23 5
ТЕШЕВА Арина МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 30 1
КРАМИНА Анастасия НОВ  V  3  4  1  3  1 0,167 -11 17 6
КАЛЯКИНА Лада МОС  V  V  1  V  4  3 0,500 2 23 4
ХРИСТОЕВА Мария СПБ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 7 29 2
ЗИНЧЕНКО Виктория МОС  V  4  3  V  V  4 0,500 7 26 3

Группа No 28    11:15    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАКСИМОВА Александр САМ  V  V  4  4  V  V 0,667 7 28 2
КОРОЛЕВА Софья МОО  3  3  4  V  4  V 0,333 0 24 5
СЫПКОВА Анна СТА  3  V  4  4  3  V 0,333 -1 24 6
ЛИТВИНЕНКО Татьяна МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 7 29 1
ПРОХАНОВА Варвара НОВ  V  3  V  V  3  V 0,667 1 26 4
АГЕЕВА Елизавета МОС  2  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 2 24 3
КРИВОРУКОВА Мария ВРЖ  3  1  2  3  3  2 0,000 -16 14 7
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1 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ 1,000 21 30 квалифицированных
2 АНФИНОГЕНОВА Виктория МОС 1,000 20 30 квалифицированных
3 БУРАКОВА Дарья МОС 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных
3 РАМЕНСКОВА Виктория МОО 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных
5 ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ 1,000 18 30 квалифицированных
6 КИРЬЯНОВА Анастасия САМ 1,000 15 30 квалифицированных
6 ТЕШЕВА Арина МОО 1,000 15 30 квалифицированных
8 АРМАГАНОВА София МОС 1,000 14 30 квалифицированных
9 СТЁПИНА Ксения КЛГ 1,000 10 25 квалифицированных

10 ТУМКОВА Таисия ЛЕН 0,833 19 29 квалифицированных
11 БАРСУКОВА Софья МОС 0,833 15 29 квалифицированных
11 ШАМЬЕНОВА Венера ТАТ 0,833 15 29 квалифицированных
13 ЛОЗОВСКАЯ Елизавета КЛГ 0,833 14 29 квалифицированных
14 РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ 0,833 14 27 квалифицированных
15 МИКЕЛОВА Анна МОО 0,833 13 29 квалифицированных
16 ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ 0,833 12 29 квалифицированных
17 КВИНТ Алена МОО 0,833 12 28 квалифицированных
17 ПОГАДАЕВА Злата МОС 0,833 12 28 квалифицированных
17 ПОДОПЛЕКИНА Елизавета СПБ 0,833 12 28 квалифицированных
20 ТРУШКОВА Ксения МОС 0,833 10 29 квалифицированных
21 КОВЯЗИНА Виктория МОС 0,833 10 27 квалифицированных
22 МАРКОВА Арина МОС 0,833 9 28 квалифицированных
23 ОРЛОВА Гликерия МОС 0,833 8 27 квалифицированных
23 ХАСЦАЕВА Марина АЛА 0,833 8 27 квалифицированных
25 ШЕЛЕВЕР Яна МОС 0,833 8 25 квалифицированных
26 ЛИТВИНЕНКО Татьяна МОС 0,833 7 29 квалифицированных
26 ХРИСТОЕВА Мария СПБ 0,833 7 29 квалифицированных
28 ЛЯХ Варвара МОС 0,833 7 27 квалифицированных
29 БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКАЯ Ева ПСК 0,833 6 27 квалифицированных
29 ДАВЫДОВА Арина МОО 0,833 6 27 квалифицированных
31 ЦЫПЛАКОВА Таисия НОВ 0,833 6 25 квалифицированных
32 САРКИСЯН Маргарита СПБ 0,800 8 24 квалифицированных
33 ИВАНОВА Софья СТА 0,800 7 24 квалифицированных
34 ГАЛЯМОВА Валентина МОС 0,800 2 21 квалифицированных
35 ЕРМАКОВА Анна МОС 0,667 11 28 квалифицированных
36 МАРКИНА Виктория МОО 0,667 11 27 квалифицированных
37 ХОДОВА Мария АЛА 0,667 10 28 квалифицированных
38 ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина МОС 0,667 10 26 квалифицированных
38 КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена СПБ 0,667 10 26 квалифицированных
38 ПАВЛОВА София МОС 0,667 10 26 квалифицированных
41 СЕМЕНОВА Мария СПБ 0,667 9 28 квалифицированных
42 СМИРНОВА Полина НИЖ 0,667 9 27 квалифицированных
43 БОЙКОВА Василиса МОО 0,667 8 28 квалифицированных
44 МАКСИМОВА Александра САМ 0,667 7 28 квалифицированных
45 АЛИЗАДЕ Яна МОС 0,667 7 25 квалифицированных
46 МИХЕЕВА Мария САМ 0,667 6 27 квалифицированных
47 ЧЕРЕДИНЦЕВА Астасья МОС 0,667 6 26 квалифицированных
48 ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вероника СПБ 0,667 6 24 квалифицированных
49 БЕЛОУСОВА Софья МОО 0,667 5 27 квалифицированных
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49 ДОЛГОПОЛОВА Мария МОО 0,667 5 27 квалифицированных
51 МАКАРОВА Ирина САМ 0,667 5 26 квалифицированных
52 КЛИМОВА Ярослава КЛГ 0,667 5 24 квалифицированных
53 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варвара НИЖ 0,667 5 23 квалифицированных
54 САМСОНОВА Юлия МОС 0,667 5 22 квалифицированных
55 СНИТИНА Анастасия МОС 0,667 4 28 квалифицированных
56 ВАРЛАМОВА Виктория САМ 0,667 4 27 квалифицированных
56 КОЧИНА Екатерина НОВ 0,667 4 27 квалифицированных
58 ЗОБНИНА Полина КЛГ 0,667 4 26 квалифицированных
59 ГЕЛАГАЕВА Виталия МОС 0,667 4 25 квалифицированных
60 БЕЛАЯ Анна КЛГ 0,667 4 24 квалифицированных
61 РЕВА Полина НИЖ 0,667 4 23 квалифицированных
62 ВОЛЯ Арина СТА 0,667 3 25 квалифицированных
62 КАРПОВА Елизавета СПБ 0,667 3 25 квалифицированных
62 МОЗЕНКОВА Дарья МОО 0,667 3 25 квалифицированных
65 MURZATAEVA Munira KGZ 0,667 3 21 квалифицированных
66 КРУТИКОВА Вероника МОС 0,667 2 26 квалифицированных
67 МОКИНА Наталия МОС 0,667 2 25 квалифицированных
68 АГЕЕВА Елизавета МОС 0,667 2 24 квалифицированных
68 ЛИМОНОВА Василина МОО 0,667 2 24 квалифицированных
68 МИЮЩЕНКО Алиса МОС 0,667 2 24 квалифицированных
71 КУСКОВА Александра СПБ 0,667 2 23 квалифицированных
72 ПРОХАНОВА Варвара НОВ 0,667 1 26 квалифицированных
73 МАРКОВА Кристина ЛЕН 0,667 1 24 квалифицированных
74 РУДАКОВА Анастасия СПБ 0,667 1 23 квалифицированных
75 ШТЕПА Таисия СПБ 0,667 0 18 квалифицированных
76 ДЗАГАХОВА Арина АЛА 0,600 9 23 квалифицированных
77 КОВАЛЕВА Леона МОС 0,600 6 22 квалифицированных
78 КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СПБ 0,600 2 22 квалифицированных
79 БАЛАШОВА Александра МОО 0,600 2 18 квалифицированных
80 ПАНОВА Анна ТУЛ 0,600 1 22 квалифицированных
81 БЕЛОШАПКИНА Виктория МОС 0,600 0 20 квалифицированных
81 СУСЛОВА Злата МОС 0,600 0 20 квалифицированных
83 КАШЕНЦЕВА Лина МОО 0,500 8 26 квалифицированных
84 ЗИНЧЕНКО Виктория МОС 0,500 7 26 квалифицированных
85 ГРИГОРЬЯНЦ Кристина МОС 0,500 4 25 квалифицированных
86 ПУСЕВА Александра МОС 0,500 4 24 квалифицированных
87 СЕДЫХ Анастасия САМ 0,500 3 25 квалифицированных
88 ДЖИОЕВА Аминат АЛА 0,500 3 24 квалифицированных
88 ЛЯДОВА Валерия ТАТ 0,500 3 24 квалифицированных
90 ПЕРСИЯНОВА Марина МОО 0,500 3 23 квалифицированных
91 МОЗГОВА Анастасия МОС 0,500 2 26 квалифицированных
91 РОМАНОВА Есения ТАТ 0,500 2 26 квалифицированных
93 ДЕЙНЕКИНА Алина СВЕ 0,500 2 24 квалифицированных
94 КАЛЯКИНА Лада МОС 0,500 2 23 квалифицированных
95 ЛОШКОВА Юлия САМ 0,500 2 17 квалифицированных
96 НОСОВА Марфа МОО 0,500 1 27 квалифицированных
97 ИВАКИНА Ева АЛА 0,500 1 25 квалифицированных
97 САМОДЕЛКИНА Дарья МОС 0,500 1 25 квалифицированных
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99 ТАРАСОВА Вероника СПБ 0,500 1 23 квалифицированных
100 ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ София СПБ 0,500 1 22 квалифицированных
100 ЛУКИНСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ 0,500 1 22 квалифицированных
100 ЦАБОЛОВА Лаура АЛА 0,500 1 22 квалифицированных
103 ПОПОВА Тамара МОС 0,500 0 24 квалифицированных
104 УСТИМЕНКО Елизавета МОС 0,500 0 23 квалифицированных
105 МАЛОФЕЕВА Дарья ВРЖ 0,500 0 22 квалифицированных
106 СТОЛЯРОВА Елизавета МОС 0,500 -1 25 квалифицированных
107 ПЛОТНИКОВА Алиса СПБ 0,500 -1 24 квалифицированных
108 КУЛИКОВА Ева РОС 0,500 -2 24 квалифицированных
109 АНДРЕЕВА Софья САМ 0,500 -2 23 квалифицированных
109 ГУСАРОВА Амира МОС 0,500 -2 23 квалифицированных
109 ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА 0,500 -2 23 квалифицированных
112 КАФТЫРЕВА Александра МОО 0,500 -2 21 квалифицированных
113 ШАРКОВА Лилия МОС 0,500 -3 22 квалифицированных
114 ШИШКИНА Алиса МОС 0,500 -3 21 квалифицированных
115 ЛЕОНОВА Александра МОО 0,500 -3 19 квалифицированных
116 СИМОНЕНКОВА Полина КЛГ 0,500 -4 19 квалифицированных
117 РОЩИНА Вера МОО 0,500 -6 21 квалифицированных
118 КУЛЬКОВА Светлана МОС 0,500 -6 20 квалифицированных
119 КОЦЮРБА Варвара ТУЛ 0,400 1 21 квалифицированных
120 ОСИПОВА Виктория МОС 0,400 -1 19 квалифицированных
121 ИВАНОВА Кристина МОО 0,400 -3 20 квалифицированных
122 БОРМОТОВА Софья МОО 0,400 -3 18 квалифицированных
123 МУРЗИНА Александра САМ 0,400 -6 16 квалифицированных
124 ПЕРСИЯНОВА Арина МОО 0,333 3 24 квалифицированных
125 КОРОЛЕВА Софья МОО 0,333 0 24 квалифицированных
126 МОРДУХАЕВА Елена МОС 0,333 -1 24 квалифицированных
126 СЫПКОВА Анна СТА 0,333 -1 24 квалифицированных
126 ТЕВОНЯН Маргарита СТА 0,333 -1 24 квалифицированных
129 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса МОС 0,333 -1 23 квалифицированных
130 КАМЕНСКАЯ Снежана МОО 0,333 -2 24 квалифицированных
131 ТРОЩИЙ Елена СТА 0,333 -2 22 квалифицированных
132 НОВОСЕЛЬЦЕВА Василиса НОВ 0,333 -3 22 квалифицированных
132 ПЕРИСАЕВА Милена АЛА 0,333 -3 22 квалифицированных
134 ЕВСТИФЕЕВА Полина САМ 0,333 -4 19 квалифицированных
135 ЗИРЧЕНКО Злата СПБ 0,333 -5 22 квалифицированных
135 СЕРГЕЕНКОВА Кристина РОС 0,333 -5 22 квалифицированных
137 РОГОВЕЦ Виктория ТУЛ 0,333 -5 21 выбывший
137 ТАРАСОВА Ульяна ВРЖ 0,333 -5 21 выбывший
139 РУБЦОВА Виктория МОО 0,333 -5 20 выбывший
140 ЗОЛИНА Анна МОС 0,333 -6 20 выбывший
141 БАРАШЕВА Азалия ТАТ 0,333 -6 19 выбывший
142 КЕРДОД Ольга ВРЖ 0,333 -6 17 выбывший
143 КАН Юлиана МОО 0,333 -7 21 выбывший
144 БАЛАЧИНСКАЯ Полина МОС 0,333 -7 20 выбывший
144 КОТЕЛКОВА Карина ТУЛ 0,333 -7 20 выбывший
144 МИРОНОВА Дарья МОО 0,333 -7 20 выбывший
144 ПОЛЯКОВА Олеся ВРЖ 0,333 -7 20 выбывший
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148 SAMRATOVA Saera KGZ 0,333 -7 19 выбывший
148 БАКАЕВА Диана МОО 0,333 -7 19 выбывший
148 ИВАНОВА Амелия ТАТ 0,333 -7 19 выбывший
151 ИВАНОВА Анастасия МОС 0,333 -7 18 выбывший
152 ЦАРЕВА София МОС 0,333 -8 20 выбывший
153 ИВАНОВА Елизавета КЛГ 0,333 -8 19 выбывший
153 МАКСИМОВА Виктория МОО 0,333 -8 19 выбывший
155 МОСЕЕВА Полина ИВА 0,333 -8 16 выбывший
156 МУШКАРЦЕВА Анна МОО 0,333 -10 17 выбывший
157 ФЕФЕЛОВА Виктория ВРЖ 0,333 -16 11 выбывший
158 МЕЖОВА Анна ВРЖ 0,200 -5 19 выбывший
159 ШУЛЫГИНА Елизавета СПБ 0,200 -8 15 выбывший
160 КУДРИНА Ирина НОВ 0,167 -5 21 выбывший
161 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА София МОС 0,167 -6 22 выбывший
162 ИШМУРАТОВА Кира САМ 0,167 -6 20 выбывший
163 НИКИТЮК Эвелина МОО 0,167 -7 20 выбывший
164 ПРОКОПЬЕВА Варвара ТУЛ 0,167 -7 18 выбывший
165 PERELIUBSKAIA Mariia KGZ 0,167 -8 21 выбывший
166 КУЗЬМИНЫХ Ольга МОС 0,167 -9 20 выбывший
167 ПУЗРАКОВА Ксения ТУЛ 0,167 -9 18 выбывший
168 ЗАЙЦЕВА Полина САМ 0,167 -10 19 выбывший
169 КРАМИНА Анастасия НОВ 0,167 -11 17 выбывший
169 РОМАНОВА Софья СПБ 0,167 -11 17 выбывший
171 ДЕРЮГИНА Злата МОО 0,167 -11 16 выбывший
172 КУТИЛОВА Алиса МОС 0,167 -11 15 выбывший
173 АКЖИГИТОВА Карина МОС 0,167 -12 17 выбывший
173 БАРКАЛОВА Полина ЛЕН 0,167 -12 17 выбывший
173 ГАПОНОВА Кристина МОО 0,167 -12 17 выбывший
176 ГУКОВА Мария МОО 0,167 -12 16 выбывший
177 ШАНДАЛОВА Ксения СВЕ 0,167 -13 16 выбывший
178 РАЗДУЕВА Вера МОС 0,167 -14 15 выбывший
179 СТЕПАНОВА Ольга МОО 0,167 -15 14 выбывший
180 СЕНОКОСОВА Анастасия МОС 0,167 -16 12 выбывший
181 ХАРИСОВА Ева МОС 0,000 -12 13 выбывший
182 ЛИТВИНЧЕВА Мария МОС 0,000 -15 15 выбывший
183 КРИВОРУКОВА Мария ВРЖ 0,000 -16 14 выбывший
183 ЛОПАТКИНА Софья МОО 0,000 -16 14 выбывший
183 МАЙОРОВА Полина САМ 0,000 -16 14 выбывший
183 ХАНАС Ева МОС 0,000 -16 14 выбывший
183 ЩЕСЛЕНОК Дарья СПБ 0,000 -16 14 выбывший
188 СОЛОВЬЕВА Елена КЛГ 0,000 -16 13 выбывший
189 МАРКОВА Владислава АЛА 0,000 -18 12 выбывший
189 ЧИКВАРОВА Александра НИЖ 0,000 -18 12 выбывший
191 ПОНОМАРЕВА Полина МОС 0,000 -19 11 выбывший
191 ПЫГИНА Лада МОО 0,000 -19 11 выбывший
193 ГОРЕНКО Ирина ЛЕН 0,000 -20 10 выбывший

ДОБРОЛЮБОВА Арина МОО dns DNS
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